                                                      MIW10 SERIES
  DC-DC CONVERTER 10W, Regulated Output, DIP Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
  2024/06/20   REV:7   Page 1 of 5 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Industrial Standard DIP-24 Package
►Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range
►Fully Regulated Output Voltage

Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) µF %
MIW10-12S033
12
(9 ~ 18)
3.3 2700 863
20
1000
86
MIW10-12S05 5 2000 980 85
MIW10-12S051 5.1 2000 1000 85
MIW10-12S12 12 833 947 470 88
MIW10-12S15 15 666 935 330 89
MIW10-12D12 ±12 ±416 945 220# 88
MIW10-12D15 ±15 ±333 935 150# 89
MIW10-24S033
24
(18 ~ 36)
3.3 2700 432
15
1000
86
MIW10-24S05 5 2000 490 85
MIW10-24S051 5.1 2000 500 85
MIW10-24S12 12 833 468 470 89
MIW10-24S15 15 666 468 330 89
MIW10-24D12 ±12 ±416 473 220# 88
MIW10-24D15 ±15 ±333 468 150# 89
MIW10-48S033
48
(36 ~ 75)
3.3 2700 216
10
1000
86
MIW10-48S05 5 2000 245 85
MIW10-48S051 5.1 2000 250 85
MIW10-48S12 12 833 239 470 87
MIW10-48S15 15 666 237 330 88
MIW10-48D12 ±12 ±416 244 220# 87
MIW10-48D15 ±15 ±333 237 150# 88
# For each output
                                                      MIW10 SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 10W, Regulated Output, DIP Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150